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Parameter
Origin
Spectrometer
Solvent
Temperature
Pulse Sequence
Experiment
Number of Scans
Receiver Gain
Relaxation Delay
10 Pulse Width
11 Acquisition Time
12 Acquisition Date
13 Modification Date
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Value

Bruker BioSpin GmbH
spect

CDCI3

298.2

zg30

1D

16

322

1.0000

10.9000

3.9716
2013-09-20T16:00:00
2013-09-20T20:00:18

14 Spectrometer Frequency 400.20

15 Spectral Width 8250.8
16 Lowest Frequency -1667.6
17 Nucleus 1H
18 Acquired Size 32768
19 Spectral Size 32768
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